

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.31417/2010
(From the judgment and order dated 02/02/2010 in FA No.449/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOOP SINGH Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the
petitioners to comply with order dated 29th
August, 2011 within four weeks. If the said
order is not complied within the time now being
granted, the Special Leave Petition shall stand
dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master