

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31417/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2010 in FA No.449/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOOP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,extension of time
and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With I.A. No. 3 for permission to place on record the statements
of witnesses recorded before Reference Court)

Date: 04/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the petitioners
to file affidavit in terms of our order dated 21st
November, 2011 within two weeks.

Call the case on 23rd January, 2012.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master